
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 05/22/2019 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 4:08:06 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/15/2019 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/21/2019 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0313,DEP1800000004,2 CPO,0313,DEP1900000022,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

EOI -  Pine Bluff (Wilson) Refuse -
EPAM16038

CIVIL TECH ENGINEERING INC 07/10/2018 05/16/2019 69,675.00

CEOI,0603,ADJ1900000014,1 CPO,0603,ADJ1900000031,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL A&E SVC's Poca Warehouse
Renovations Project

ZMM INC 04/02/2019 05/21/2019 30,500.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1900000021,1 CPO,0313,DEP1900000021,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

PM 2.5 Sequential Air Samplers and
Supplies DAQ19-6

THERMO ENVIRONMENTAL
INSTRUMENTS

04/03/2019 05/21/2019 161,217.00

CRFQ,0705,LOT1900000005,2 CPO,0705,LOT1900000001,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION RFQ - NEW CARPET FOR 6TH
FLOOR OFFICES WITH ADDITION OF
WALL

AGSTEN CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY INC

05/02/2019 05/21/2019 30,000.00

CRFQ,0705,LOT1900000006,2 CCT,0705,LOT1900000005,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION WV LOTTERY SSAE 18 AUDIT FOR
REVIEW OF IGT

ARNETT CARBIS TOOTHMAN LLP 04/30/2019 05/17/2019 24,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000006,2 CPO,0803,DOT1900000031,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CONCRETE BOX BEAMS,BRIDGE
RAIL, AND COMPONENTS

EASTERN VAULT CO INC 08/07/2018 05/17/2019 196,884.76

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000079,1 CPO,0803,DOT1900000034,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS (02190116) PRE-STRESSED
CONCRETE BOX BEAM &
ACCESSORIES

EASTERN VAULT CO INC 03/14/2019 05/20/2019 80,197.50

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000086,1 CPO,0803,DOT1900000032,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STRUCTURAL STEEL (07190828) SKYLINE STEEL CORP 03/28/2019 05/17/2019 341,904.36

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000092,1 CMA,0803,DOT1900000038,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS ETNYRE OEM OR EQUAL PARTS
(701C008)

WV TRACTOR CO 04/16/2019 05/21/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000095,2 CMA,0803,DOT1900000040,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CUMMINS DIESEL ENGINE OEM
PARTS OR EQUAL 7019C011

MATHENY MOTOR TRUCK CO 04/18/2019 05/21/2019 0.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR1900000015,1 CPO,1400,AGR1900000015,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE WV Farm to School Plan Facilitator FOURTH ECONOMY CONSULTING
INC

03/28/2019 05/17/2019 29,375.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

